

Food Vendors

Sunday, June 30^{th,} 2024, 11 am-5 pm, Nelson Park

1. Food trucks must follow the Town of Plymouth and State laws for food vendors at all times. You must contact the Health Dept. and Fire Dept. to be sure you are properly licensed ahead of the festival.

2. 10% of gross sales go to Plymouth Pride Inc. (we are a 501c3, EIN 84-3922189)

3. Food trucks must arrive and be completely set up before 10:30am and stay the festival's duration.

4. Food trucks will be parked in designated spots.

5. Vendors or representatives must remain at the food truck throughout the duration of the festival.

6. Vendors are responsible for the security of their own trucks and products.

7. Only approved products and services will be allowed at the festival.

8. There is no electrical access for vendors.

9. All food trucks must maintain a professional and festive atmosphere.

10. Food trucks must keep their space clean during and after the festival. Please bring your trash with you.

11. No alcohol or smoking in Food Trucks.

12. No breakdown before 5:00pm. **No earlier**. Please vacate the grounds by 6:30 p.m.

13. Please check in at the Plymouth Pride tent upon arrival where you will be given your location.

14. Food trucks are asked to make their 10% donation via check at the Plymouth Pride festival tent on June 30th.

The festival will be rain or shine. There will be no refunds for severe weather, natural disasters, or emergencies.

Food Truck Name	
Contact person	
Contact person's phone#	
Type of Product	
Mass Tax ID#	

I, the undersigned, agree to follow these rules and all relevant town and state laws for the duration of the Plymouth Pride Festival. I agree to donate 10% of gross sales from the Plymouth Pride Festival to Plymouth Pride Inc.